
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:33:02 AM Page 1 of 2

MORNING ROUTES:

Kenilworth Elementary

BUS 414
06:53 AM 15202 Major Landsdale Blvd @ Stop Sign

06:56 AM OLD COLLINGTON RD AND HOLIDAY LA

07:03 AM Ensleigh Ln & Northview Dr

BUS 415
06:56 AM Holiday Ln & Hyde Ln

07:00 AM HOLIDAY LA AND HILLMAN PL

BUS K14
05:47 AM 12720 Hoven Ln

05:50 AM 12619 Heming Ln

06:03 AM 17112 Russet Dr

06:14 AM 16221 Oxford Ct

06:22 AM 16300 Banbury Ln

06:30 AM 12505 Scarlet Ln

06:43 AM 3432 MEMPHIS LN

06:45 AM 3421 Memphis Ln

06:54 AM 2706 Keystone Ln

06:57 AM 2521 Knighthill Ln

BUS K16
06:06 AM 14227 PLEASANT VIEW DR

06:15 AM 13505 United Ln

06:19 AM 5802 Spring Meadows Dr

06:24 AM 5600 Megans Chance Ct

06:42 AM 11914 Frost Dr

06:45 AM 11925 Frost Dr

06:51 AM 8703 Ross St

06:56 AM 13202 4th St

07:03 AM 9014 Chestnut Ave

07:05 AM 9401 Old Laurel Bowie Rd

07:23 AM 14532 LONDON LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:33:02 AM Page 2 of 2

Kenilworth Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 414
02:01 PM Ensleigh Ln & Northview Dr

02:04 PM OLD COLLINGTON RD AND HOLIDAY LA

02:12 PM Major Landsdale Blvd @ Stop Sign

BUS 415
02:02 PM Holiday Ln & Hyde Ln

02:05 PM HOLIDAY LA AND HILLMAN PL


